Schedule D - Development Services Department - Signs

2025 Fees and Charges

Fee

Fee Title Tax Treatment Fee
Basis

Sign P it - Outside HCD

'gn Fermit - Lutside HST Exempt Each $260.00
Sign Permit - Within HCD - - $0.00
Sign Variance Application - HST Exempt Each $634.00
Outside HCD
Sign Variance Application -
Within HCD - - $0.00
Portable 'A' Frame Sign
Permit - Outside HCD HST Exempt Per Year $135.00
Portable ‘'A' Frame Sign $0.00
Permit - Within HCD ) ) :

30D
Mobile Sign Permit HST Exempt Onlyays $104.00
Removal and Disposal of HST Exempt Each cost to Township +
lllegal Sign 15% per annum
(permanent signs)
Removal and Disposal of HST Exempt Each cost to Township +
lllegal Sign 15% per annum
(temporary signs)
Storage of lllegal Sign HST Exempt Each costto Township +
15% per annum

Any Sign Erected Without | HST Exempt - Double all applicable

a Prior Permit Issued
(Outside HCD)

Any Sign Erected Without a HST Exempt
Prior Permit Issued
(Within HCD)

Note:
HCD — Heritage Conservation District

fees

Double the
applicable "Outside
HCD" fees
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